
Training Hansenbusch
Hansenbusch 23.3.2024
O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

Elisabeth VLIEGEN
OLV Eifel
Course : D:Schwarz kurz
Distance : 4100m (Climbing 90m)
Time : 1:02:54 (15'20"/km)

2/2 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Caroline MARGREVE 0:44:31

1. 233 00:11:29 922m 12'27"/km
2. 234 00:02:50 00:14:19 191m 14'50"/km
3. 226 00:03:15 00:17:34 209m 15'33"/km
4. 232 00:12:29 00:30:03 746m 16'44"/km
5. 222 00:03:17 00:33:20 154m 21'19"/km
6. 225 00:07:04 00:40:24 457m 15'28"/km
7. 239 00:03:08 00:43:32 197m 15'54"/km
8. 231 00:03:50 00:47:22 256m 14'58"/km
9. 238 00:01:23 00:48:45 116m 11'56"/km

10. 221 00:01:50 00:50:35 118m 15'32"/km
11. 230 00:04:56 00:55:31 307m 16'04"/km
12. 242 00:06:00 01:01:31 301m 19'56"/km
13. 120 00:01:23 01:02:54 133m 10'24"/km
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